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Northern California
Tanzania

British Columbia (Cariboo)
Romania

France (Torcé)

HZ SDGs

3 'GOODHEALTH l. QUALTY 6 'CLEAN WATER
AND WELL BEING. EDUCATION AND SANITATION.
sd LI B

DECENTWORKAND

8 ERahom

a

ORE-RE B

BA
2,429
315
185
163

13.10

RiARABE 3,106



